
Технический осмотр 

Безопасность 

Окрашена вся

Пробег 95 000  (по факту 200+)

1.6 АТ

Диагностика не проводилась. 

Примечание:

ТС проверено в ЦБД ГИБДД

ПТС проверен

Название

Да

Да 

Описание


